E2 Single Door
Cabinets

Main Features

Options

Vandal resistant hinges

Flush fitting doors

IP65 door seal

Detachable plinth for root mounting
Radius corners eliminate sharp edges
Fabricated from 3mm mild sheet steel

Hot dipped galvanised finish to
BSENISO 1461

Internal

Fitted with back board made from
12 mm external grade plywood.

Stainless steel earth terminal and earth
strap between cabinet and door.

Locks

Tri Cam locks as standard.

Lock options: Crown lock, hasp and staple,
hasp and staple shroud, Yale lock

Finish

Galvanised as standard.

In addition we offer a galvanised and
textured painted finish, available in the
following colours Grey RAL 7031, Black
RAL 9005 or Green BS 4800 14C 39.
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5mm steel or stainless steel

Other specifications of back board on
request

Available pre-wired if requested
Long life root protection

Vents with or without fly screen
Market Trader Door option
Document pocket to rear of door

Internal gland plate

TriCam



E2 Single Door Cabinets
Standard dimensions

Part Number E2Slim

185 230 177
o | mw | s
180 240 325

¢ 8

WEE/MM8422AA (“ AChi"eS

sales@famatel.co.uk

256

910

400

218

227

600

450

138

01934 412133

280

770

560

180

327

870

660

230

415

970

1030

325




